
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Iowa 286  282  285       853  -11 
6  4  2   Iowa State 297  287  284       868  +4 
3  2  3   Minnesota 290  284  296       870  +6 
4  3  4   Kansas 292  287  293       872  +8 
7  5  5   Marquette  298  287  307       892  +28 
9  10  6   Nebraska 305  302  288       895  +31 
2  7  7   Denver 289  303  305       897  +33 
5  6  8   Washington State 293  294  311       898  +34 
8  T8  T9   Michigan State 303  294  302       899  +35 

10  T8  T9   Wisconsin 306  291  302       899  +35 
12  11  11   DePaul  312  298  302       912  +48 
11  12  12   Northern Illinois  311  302  305       918  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Steven Ihm  Iowa  69   71  69       209  -7   
6 2   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  72   70  69       211  -5   
1 3   Jose Mendez  Minnesota  70   67  76       213  -3   

T7 T4   Carson Schaake  Iowa  72   71  72       215  -1   
T12 T4   Brian Bullington  Iowa  72   72  71       215  -1   
2 T4   Blake Snyder  Washington State  67   72  76       215  -1   

T7 T7   Connor Peck  Kansas  70   73  73       216  E   
T12 T7   Ben Welle  Kansas  76   68  72       216  E   
T14 T7   Chase Hanna  Kansas  73   72  71       216  E   
T7 T10   Jon DuToit  Minnesota  70   73  74       217  +1   
T14 T10   Collin Foster  Iowa State  75   70  72       217  +1   
T7 T10   Ryan Marks *  Iowa  71   72  74       217  +1   
T24 13   Nick Voke  Iowa State  75   73  70       218  +2   
T19 14   Zachary Balit  Wisconsin  75   72  72       219  +3   
T4 15   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  73   68  79       220  +4   
T19 T16   Patrick Sanchez  Marquette  76   71  74       221  +5   
T24 T16   Josh Reinertson  Nebraska  74   74  73       221  +5   
T24 T16   Jon Trasamar  Minnesota  76   72  73       221  +5   
18 T16   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  75   71  75       221  +5   

T19 T20   Alex Gaugert  Minnesota  74   73  75       222  +6   
T4 T20   Voramate Aussarassakorn *  Iowa  70   71  81       222  +6   
T35 T20   Jonathan Hewett  DePaul  74   76  72       222  +6   
T32 T23   Matt Rachey  Minnesota  77   72  74       223  +7   
T24 T23   Nathan Yankovich *  Iowa  71   77  75       223  +7   
T24 T23   Victor Doka  Denver  73   75  75       223  +7   
T35 T26   Gareth Blease  Michigan State  76   74  74       224  +8   
T38 T26   Sam Daley  Iowa State  77   74  73       224  +8   
T7 T26   Thomas O'Bryan  Wisconsin  73   70  81       224  +8   
T24 T26   Zach Gaugert  Marquette  73   75  76       224  +8   
T57 T26   Calvin Freeman  Nebraska  79   77  68       224  +8   
T19 T26   Logan Philley  Kansas  73   74  77       224  +8   
T19 T32   Charlie Mroz  Washington State  73   74  78       225  +9   
T14 T32   Nick Nelson  Marquette  76   69  80       225  +9   
T40 T34   Jack Carter  Iowa State  75   77  74       226  +10   
T32 T34   Brandon Cloete  Marquette  77   72  77       226  +10   
T45 T34   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  79   74  73       226  +10   
T45 T34   Ole Ramsnes  Denver  75   78  73       226  +10   
T14 T38   Oskar Arvidsson  Denver  69   76  82       227  +11   
T38 T38   Charlie Netzel  Michigan State  75   76  76       227  +11   
T24 T40   C.J. Swift  Marquette  73   75  80       228  +12   
T40 T40   Arty Edelman  Denver  76   76  76       228  +12   
T54 T42   Jack Watson  Wisconsin  78   77  74       229  +13   
T40 T42   Moritz Ackerhans  DePaul  78   74  77       229  +13   
T49 T42   Ross Dickson  Nebraska  79   75  75       229  +13   

T40 T42   Nick Mandell  Washington State  79   73  77       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T42   Patrick Frodigh  Denver  72   76  81       229  +13   
T49 T47   Liam White  Northern Illinois  76   78  76       230  +14   
T45 T47   Caulen Coe  Northern Illinois  76   77  77       230  +14   
T54 T47   Robbie Jacobsen  Wisconsin  80   75  75       230  +14   
T35 T47   Sean Friel  Michigan State  77   73  80       230  +14   
T60 T47   Matt Record  Nebraska  80   78  72       230  +14   
T40 52   Michael Anderson  Washington State  77   75  80       232  +16   
T57 T53   Jon Finley  Michigan State  78   78  77       233  +17   
T62 T53   Pierrick Fillon  Northern Illinois  80   79  74       233  +17   
T54 T53   Raphael Denais  Northern Illinois  83   72  78       233  +17   
T62 T56   James Lelliott  DePaul  83   76  76       235  +19   
T45 T56   Adrian Halimi  DePaul  81   72  82       235  +19   
T49 T56   Ryley Haas  Kansas  78   76  81       235  +19   
T60 T56   Jan Juelicher  DePaul  79   79  77       235  +19   
T32 T56   Manuel Lavin  Nebraska  73   76  86       235  +19   
T49 61   Jake Curwin  Northern Illinois  79   75  82       236  +20   
T62 62   David Auer *  Kansas  85   74  78       237  +21   
T49 63   Richard Hubbard  Wisconsin  80   74  87       241  +25   
59 64   Kent Hagen  Washington State  76   81  85       242  +26   
65 65   Mark Sanchez *  DePaul  90   85  89       264  +48   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Iowa 286 282 285 853
1 Steven Ihm (1) 69 71 69 209

T4 Brian Bullington (3) 72 72 71 215

T4 Carson Schaake (5) 72 71 72 215

15 Raymond Knoll (4) 73 68 79 220

T34 Ian Vandersee (2) 79 74 73 226

2 Iowa State 297 287 284 868
2 Scott Fernandez (1) 72 70 69 211

T10 Collin Foster (5) 75 70 72 217

13 Nick Voke (3) 75 73 70 218

T26 Sam Daley (2) 77 74 73 224

T34 Jack Carter (4) 75 77 74 226

3 Minnesota 290 284 296 870
3 Jose Mendez (1) 70 67 76 213

T10 Jon DuToit (4) 70 73 74 217

T16 Jon Trasamar (2) 76 72 73 221

T20 Alex Gaugert (3) 74 73 75 222

T23 Matt Rachey (5) 77 72 74 223

4 Kansas 292 287 293 872
T7 Chase Hanna (1) 73 72 71 216

T7 Ben Welle (2) 76 68 72 216

T7 Connor Peck (3) 70 73 73 216

T26 Logan Philley (4) 73 74 77 224

T56 Ryley Haas (5) 78 76 81 235

5 Marquette 298 287 307 892
T16 Patrick Sanchez (2) 76 71 74 221

T26 Zach Gaugert (5) 73 75 76 224

T32 Nick Nelson (1) 76 69 80 225

T34 Brandon Cloete (3) 77 72 77 226

T40 C.J. Swift (4) 73 75 80 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Nebraska 305 302 288 895
T16 Josh Reinertson (3) 74 74 73 221

T26 Calvin Freeman (2) 79 77 68 224

T42 Ross Dickson (4) 79 75 75 229

T47 Matt Record (1) 80 78 72 230

T56 Manuel Lavin (5) 73 76 86 235

7 Denver 289 303 305 897
T23 Victor Doka (3) 73 75 75 223

T34 Ole Ramsnes (4) 75 78 73 226

T38 Oskar Arvidsson (1) 69 76 82 227

T40 Arty Edelman (2) 76 76 76 228

T42 Patrick Frodigh (5) 72 76 81 229

8 Washington State 293 294 311 898
T4 Blake Snyder (1) 67 72 76 215

T32 Charlie Mroz (2) 73 74 78 225

T42 Nick Mandell (3) 79 73 77 229

52 Michael Anderson (5) 77 75 80 232

64 Kent Hagen (4) 76 81 85 242

T9 Michigan State 303 294 302 899
T16 Mitch Rutledge (1) 75 71 75 221

T26 Gareth Blease (5) 76 74 74 224

T38 Charlie Netzel (2) 75 76 76 227

T47 Sean Friel (3) 77 73 80 230

T53 Jon Finley (4) 78 78 77 233

T9 Wisconsin 306 291 302 899
14 Zachary Balit (3) 75 72 72 219

T26 Thomas O'Bryan (5) 73 70 81 224

T42 Jack Watson (2) 78 77 74 229

T47 Robbie Jacobsen (1) 80 75 75 230

63 Richard Hubbard (4) 80 74 87 241

11 DePaul 312 298 302 912
T20 Jonathan Hewett (2) 74 76 72 222

T42 Moritz Ackerhans (1) 78 74 77 229

T56 Jan Juelicher (3) 79 79 77 235

T56 Adrian Halimi (4) 81 72 82 235

T56 James Lelliott (5) 83 76 76 235

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Northern Illinois 311 302 305 918
T47 Liam White (2) 76 78 76 230

T47 Caulen Coe (3) 76 77 77 230

T53 Raphael Denais (1) 83 72 78 233

T53 Pierrick Fillon (5) 80 79 74 233

61 Jake Curwin (4) 79 75 82 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Ryan Marks (Iowa) 71 72 74 217

T20 Voramate Aussarassakorn (Iowa) 70 71 81 222

T23 Nathan Yankovich (Iowa) 71 77 75 223

62 David Auer (Kansas) 85 74 78 237

65 Mark Sanchez (DePaul ) 90 85 89 264

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
C. Schaake Iowa 2.92 -1 
C. Mroz Wash. St. 3.00 E 
N. Voke Iowa State 3.00 E 
I. Vandersee Iowa 3.08 +1 
C. Hanna Kansas 3.08 +1 
R. Haas Kansas 3.08 +1 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 3.08 +1 
G. Blease Mich. St. 3.08 +1 
J. Mendez Minn. 3.08 +1 
L. Philley Kansas 3.08 +1 
B. Bullington Iowa 3.17 +2 
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 3.17 +2 
J. Juelicher DePaul 3.17 +2 
J. Trasamar Minn. 3.17 +2 
M. Ackerhans DePaul 3.17 +2 
Z. Balit Wisconsin 3.17 +2 
R. Marks Iowa 3.17 +2 
B. Welle Kansas 3.17 +2 
V. Doka Denver 3.25 +3 
J. DuToit Minn. 3.25 +3 
N. Mandell Wash. St. 3.25 +3 
A. Gaugert Minn. 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Snyder Wash. St. 3.93 -2 
B. Bullington Iowa 3.93 -2 
S. Ihm Iowa 3.93 -2 
J. Mendez Minn. 3.93 -2 
C. Peck Kansas 4.03 +1 
C. Foster Iowa State 4.07 +2 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.07 +2 
J. DuToit Minn. 4.10 +3 
C. Hanna Kansas 4.10 +3 
B. Welle Kansas 4.13 +4 
R. Knoll Iowa 4.17 +5 
N. Yankovich Iowa 4.17 +5 
R. Marks Iowa 4.17 +5 
J. Watson Wisconsin 4.20 +6 
V. Doka Denver 4.20 +6 
M. Rachey Minn. 4.23 +7 
C. Swift Marquette 4.23 +7 
N. Nelson Marquette 4.23 +7 
Z. Gaugert Marquette 4.23 +7 
N. Voke Iowa State 4.23 +7 
C. Schaake Iowa 4.23 +7 
J. Trasamar Minn. 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Hewett DePaul 4.25 -9 
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 4.25 -9 
S. Daley Iowa State 4.33 -8 
J. Reinertson Nebraska 4.33 -8 
M. Rutledge Mich. St. 4.33 -8 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.33 -8 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.33 -8 
Z. Balit Wisconsin 4.33 -8 
G. Blease Mich. St. 4.42 -7 
A. Gaugert Minn. 4.42 -7 
C. Schaake Iowa 4.42 -7 
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 4.42 -7 
P. Sanchez Marquette 4.42 -7 
R. Knoll Iowa 4.50 -6 
B. Welle Kansas 4.50 -6 
J. Carter Iowa State 4.50 -6 
R. Marks Iowa 4.50 -6 
B. Cloete Marquette 4.50 -6 
C. Netzel Mich. St. 4.50 -6 
C. Coe N Illinois 4.50 -6 
C. Peck Kansas 4.50 -6 
C. Freeman Nebraska 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
L. White N Illinois 2
G. Blease Mich. St. 2
R. Hubbard Wisconsin 2
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 2
J. Carter Iowa State 1
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 1
D. Auer Kansas 1
O. Ramsnes Denver 1
J. Hewett DePaul 1
B. Cloete Marquette 1
C. Mroz Wash. St. 1
C. Netzel Mich. St. 1
B. Snyder Wash. St. 1
P. Sanchez Marquette 1
P. Frodigh Denver 1
K. Hagen Wash. St. 1
B. Welle Kansas 1
C. Freeman Nebraska 1
S. Daley Iowa State 1
C. Foster Iowa State 1
R. Denais N Illinois 1
I. Vandersee Iowa 1

Birdies 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 18
J. Mendez Minn. 13
B. Bullington Iowa 13
S. Ihm Iowa 13
B. Welle Kansas 12
C. Schaake Iowa 12
R. Marks Iowa 12
P. Sanchez Marquette 11
J. Hewett DePaul 11
S. Daley Iowa State 11
N. Yankovich Iowa 11
J. Reinertson Nebraska 11
C. Peck Kansas 11
C. Foster Iowa State 10
C. Hanna Kansas 10
N. Nelson Marquette 10
Z. Balit Wisconsin 10
J. Trasamar Minn. 10
B. Snyder Wash. St. 10
M. Rachey Minn. 10
A. Edelman Denver 10
J. DuToit Minn. 10

Pars 
S. Ihm Iowa 35
C. Peck Kansas 34
V. Doka Denver 34
C. Hanna Kansas 34
N. Voke Iowa State 34
R. Knoll Iowa 33
J. DuToit Minn. 33
A. Gaugert Minn. 33
B. Snyder Wash. St. 33
C. Mroz Wash. St. 33
Z. Gaugert Marquette 32
R. Dickson Nebraska 32
Z. Balit Wisconsin 32
C. Swift Marquette 32
J. Mendez Minn. 32
L. Philley Kansas 32
S. Friel Mich. St. 31
A. Halimi DePaul 31
B. Bullington Iowa 31
J. Juelicher DePaul 31
R. Marks Iowa 31
M. Rutledge Mich. St. 31
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